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Laser Fiber Collimator And Coupler



1

树脂重负荷砂轮规格参数

lt is packaged by precise positioning of fiber pigtail and focusing lens, which
can transform the output light of fiberinto parallel light beam (Gaussian
beam) or couple external parallel light into the fiber. It can also be used alone
toachieve the required spot size at a specific position according to the
predetermined divergence angle.
According to the working distance, it can be divided into fixed working
distance collimator and var.able collimator for working distance range.
Conventional lenses or Grin lenses should be selected according to
differentworking distances.

Fiber Optic Collimator

https://www.sun-optics.com/ 01

Single-mode Fiber Collimator

Description：

SM Fiber Optic Collimator for Fixed Working Distance
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SM Fiber Optic Collimator for Variable Working Distance Range

SM Fiber Optic Collimator for Fixed Working Distance

·Waist beam size: calculated using the theory of single-mode optical fiber for each wavelength, taken at the 1/e²intensity
point of the Gaussian beam.

· Non-magnetic material housing (NJSSPEEK-1000) can be customized.
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Customizable Options:
·Connector: FC/APC, FC/PC,SMA905,LC,SC.
·Cable Jackets:

φ0.9 PVC Loose tube
φ2.0 PVC kevlar Jacket
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The PM optic fiber collimator is precisely positioned by the tail fiber and
the lens. It can convert the transmitted light within the optical fiber into
collimated light, or couple the external parallel light into the optical fiber.
It can be used for paired coupling of light or can be used alone as the
output light. We can provide products with different wavelengths and
powers that can be customized according to customer needs, and they
can be applied in fields such as fiber lasers, laser radar, infrared sensing,
and scientific research.

Fiber Optic Collimator

Polarization-Maintaining Fiber Collimator

Description：

PM Fiber Optic Collimator for Fixed Working Distance
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PM Fiber Optic Collimator for Fixed Working Distance

Customizable Options:
·Connector: FC/APC, FC/PC, SMA905, LC, SC.
·Cable Jackets:

φ0.9 PVC Loose tube
φ2.0 PVC kevlar Jacket

PM Fiber Optic Collimator for Variable Working Distance Range

· The extinction ratio is not calculated with the connector
included. After adding the connector, the extinction ratio
decreases by 2dB.

· The output loss is not calculated for the connector. After
adding the connector, the output loss increases by 0.15dB
(Not considering Flange Insertion Loss.).
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With a fixed focal length is used because non-spherical lenses have a design
that corrects for chromatic aberration and have good collimation of the light
beam, resulting in a Gaussian distribution of energy in the output optical beam.
The lens is double-sided coated with anti-reflection films to minimize surface
reflection. However, the effective focal length of aspheric lenses is closely
related to wavelength, resulting in chromatic aberration. The relative position of
the lens and optical fiber is precisely adjusted to ensure that the angle of the
output light is within 0.5°, and standard manufacturing processes are used to
ensure product stability, consistency, and good compatibility.

Aspheric Lenses Collimator

Aspheric Lenses Collimator

Description：

Aspheric Lenses Collimator - Connectors: FC/PC
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Aspheric Lenses Collimator - Connectors: FC/PC
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Aspheric Lenses Collimator - Connectors: FC/PC

08 https://www.sun-optics.com/

https://www.sun-optics.com/
https://www.sun-optics.com/



